‘ Wiregrass Regional

COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

Teacher Contact Information

Terica Oaotes - Social Studies Teacher
terica.oates@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Latrish Bell - Math Teacher
latrish.kbell@coffee.k12.ga.us

Cindy Smith - Science Teacher
cindu.smith@coffee.k12.ga.us

Queen Mclver -Language Arts Teacher
gueen.mciver@coffee.kl?2.go.us

Mandy Smith -Language Arts Teacher
mandu.smith@coffee.kl?.qga.us

Clay Davis - Electives Teacher
clay.davis@coffee.kl?2.ga.us

Emily Voigt - Science Teacher
emily.voigt@coffee kl2.ga.us

Cheryl Darwin - Social Studies Teacher
cheryl.darwin@coffee.kl12.ga.us

Michelle Evans- Freshman Seminar,/Senior Advisor
michelle.evans@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Kelly Waldron - WBL Coordinator and ALHS Teacher
kellu.waldron@coffee.kl?.ga.us

Eric Mwawel - Math Teacher
eric.nwawel@coffee.kl1?2.qa.us

Violet Marchman - Exceptional Education
violet. marchman@coffee.kl?2.ga.us




Wiregrass Regional

COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

Informacién de contacto del maestro

Terica Oates - Profesora de estudios sociales
terica.oates@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Latrish Bell - Profesora de matematicas
latrish.kbell@coffee.k12.ga.us

Cindy Smith - Profesora de ciencios
cindy.smith@coffee kl2.ga.us

Queen Mclver -Profesora de artes del lenguagje
gueen.mciver@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Mandy Smith -Profesora de artes del lenguagje
mandy.smith@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Clay Davis - Profesor de asignaturas optaotivas
clay.davis@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Emily Voigt - Profesora de ciencias
emily.voigt@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Cheryl Darwin - Profesora de estudios sociales
cheryl.darwin@coffee.k12.go.us

Michelle Evans- Seminario para estudiontes de
primer afio,/Asesora principal
michelle.evans@coffee.kl2.ga.us

Kelly Waldron - Coordinadora de WBL y maestra de
ALHS
kelly.waldron@coffee kl2.ga.us

Eric Nwawel - Profesor de matematicas
eric.nwawel@coffee.kl2.go.us

Violet Marchman - Educacion excepcional
violet.marchman@coffee kl2.go.us



